English
Cole-Parmer®
HP-300 & SHP-300 Series
Digital Hotplates & Hotplate Stirrers
Instruction Manual
HS100-060-CPB Version 1.3
English
1 HS100-060-CPB - Hotplates and Stirrers - Version 1.3

use, contact the manufacturer.
Warranty Registration
Ordering Information
Order No. Series Model Legacy SKU
04806-36 SHP-300 SHP-300-BS-120 SD152B/120
04806-37 SHP-300 SHP-300-BS SD152B
04806-38 SHP-300 SHP-300-WS-120 SD152W/120
04806-39 SHP-300 SHP-300-WS SD152W
04806-42 SHP-300 SHP-300-BC-120 CD152B/120
04806-43 SHP-300 SHP-300-BC CD152B
04806-44 SHP-300 SHP-300-WC-120 CD152W/120
04806-45 SHP-300 SHP-300-WC CD152W
04806-24 HP-300 HP-300-BS-120 SD150B/120
04806-25 HP-300 HP-300-BS SD150B
04806-26 HP-300 HP-300-WS-120 SD150W/120
04806-27 HP-300 HP-300-WS SD150W